You are cordially invited to attend

Mrs. Wilson's SPRING FUNDRAISING RECEPTION



Reception & Light Supper * 50/50 Raffle
Tuesday, May 14, 2024
6:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
Park Avenue Club, 184 Park Avenue
Florham Park, New Jersey



- Celebrate with Mrs. Wilson's 48 years of continuous service
- Mingle with your friends and community
- · Support Mrs. Wilson's mission
- Hear alumna success stories

Please call 973-540-0116 or email Samantha Picaro at spicaro@mrswilsons.org for more information about tickets, journal ads, and sponsorships You may also register at www.mrs-wilsons.org

Mrs. Wilson's Treatment Center SPRING FUNDRAISING RECEPTION

Tuesday, May 14th, 2024 6:00PM



Park Avenue Club Florham Park, New Jersey

Mrs. Wilson's Treatment mission is to provide comprehensive treatment and housing for women who are seeking services for alcoholism, drug addiction, and co-occurring disorders. We strive to provide quality services that facilitate their responsible and successful recovery and re-entry into the community.